
 

Term Dates 2018/19 
 

Sukkot (Autumn) Term 2018-2019 
Monday 3rd September 2018 to Friday 21st December 2018 

Monday 3rd Sept and Tuesday 4th Sept INSET day(s) 
Wednesday 5th Sept Term Starts 
Mon 10th and Tues 11th September (School closed) for Rosh Hashanah 5779 – Jewish 

New Year 
Tues 18th September School closing at 1.30 pm to prepare for the Fast 
Wed 19th September (School closed) Yom Kippur 
Mon 24th Sept and Tues 25th Sept (School closed) for Sukkot I and II 
Mon 1st Oct and Tues 2nd Oct (School closed) Shemini Atzeret and Simhat Torah 
Monday 22nd to Friday 26th Oct Half Term 
Monday 29th Oct Term Starts 
2nd Dec (first night) 9th Dec (eighth night) Hanukah 
Friday 21st  Dec Term ends at 1.30pm 
 

Winter Holiday: Monday 24th Dec 2018 to Tuesday 7th January 2019 inclusive 
 

Purim (Spring) Term 2019 
Monday 7h January 2019 to Wednesday 10th April 2019 

Monday 7th Jan INSET day 
Tuesday 8th Jan Term Starts 
Mon 21st Jan Tu B’Shevat 
Monday 18th Feb to Friday 22nd Feb Half Term 
Monday 25th Feb INSET day 
Tuesday 26th Feb Term Starts 
Thurs 21st  Mar Purim 
Wednesday 10th April Term Ends at 1.30pm 
Thursday 11th April  INSET Day 
 

Spring Holiday: Thursday 11th April to Friday 26th April inclusive 
 

Shavuot (Summer) Term 2019 
Monday 29th April 2019 to Friday 19th July 2019 

Friday 19th April – Sat 27th April  Passover  (School closed) 
Monday 29th April Term Starts 
Thurs 2nd May Yom Ha’Shoah 
Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 
Wed 8th May Yom Ha’ Zikaron 
Thurs 9th May Yom Ha’Atzmaut 
Thurs 23rd May Lag Ba ‘Omer 
Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May Half Term 
Monday 3rd June INSET Day  
Sun 9th and Mon 10th June Shavuot I and II 
Friday 19th July Term Ends at 1.30pm 
 
Early Closure for Shabbat on Friday afternoons 

During the winter Mosaic Jewish Primary closes early to allow families to prepare and be ready for Shabbat 
when it starts early.  
 

Here are the times for Friday closures for the school year 2018-2019: 
 

Start of year until 19
th
 October         3:15pm 

19
th
 October - 15

th
 February  1:30pm 

25
th
 February – 5

th
 April   2:30pm 

23
rd

 April - End of Year   3:15pm 



Mosaic Jewish Primary School Calendar 2018/ 2019 
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School Closed: INSET School closed: Holiday School Closed: Bank Hol / Jewish Festival Early Closing School Open 

Minor Jewish Holidays 

(school is open) 

Hanukah: 3rd–10th 
Dec 

Tu B’shvat: Jan 21st 
Purim: March 21st 

Lag BaOmer: May 23rd  

 
Reception Staggered Entry 


